Surname

LOTT
GRENNESS
MCCREADY
COCKS
MALES
DUNN
TURNER
COMBEN
BURGESS
DAVIS
WEST
NEWLAN
NEWLAN
CARUANA-SMITH

First Name

Chris
Warren
Susan
Andrew
Peter
Stewart
Glen
David
Jordie
Neil
John
Scott
Dean

Kevin

Club

Kyabram
M.L.S.C.
Shepparton
M.L.S.C.

McCC
Sandringham
Sandringham
Sandringham
Sandringham
MISC

McCC

McCC

MCC

M.L.S.C.

Warren Potent Cup - Round 5 03/09/2011

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Prone Scratch Results

31033
31214
32036
30963
30848
30646
30450
32907
32983
1
32940
32923
32922
30913

Grade
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1st 10

95
96
98
95
92
94
97
91
91
94
95
90
92
83
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2nd 10

97
94
98
94
93
94
91
95
94
92
94
88
86
81
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3rd 10

99
99
95
92
94
92
90
96
92
94
88
89
87
81
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4th 10

99
97
95
92
99
97
95
90
91
96
93
95
86
86
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5th 10

95
99
94
97
94
94
93
93
94
92
86
91
93
87
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6th 10

98
97
96
97
94
92
95
95
96
90
92
90
84
93
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Total

583.29
582.27
576.25
567.20
566.19
563.17
561.12
560.09
558.16
558.11
548.14
543.11
528.06
511.02



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRVReg BayNo. Grade 1st 10 2nd10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 Total
MCCREADY Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 94 4 97 5 95 3 99 7 98 8 97 5 580.32
BRAYBON Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A 95 3 96 4 99 7 94 1 96 4 91 2 571.21
LOTT Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 95 5 94 3 89 2 96 7 94 4 90 3 558.24
COCKS Andrew M.L.S.C. S 30963 B 96 8 90 2 89 2 89 3 91 3 92 2 547.20
BRAYBON Glenn Numurkah S 30944 C 80 0 86 0 91 3 92 3 89 0 81 0 519.06



